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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 10Big Bear Bowling Barn
USBC Certification:

President: Gary Finnell
Vice President: Skip Worthington
Secretary/Treasurer: Tony Diaz

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High 1st Part 2nd Part

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers WON WON
1 1 4 Freeway Faceoff 21 7 378 26183 477 1266 46 21
2 2 2 On Strike 20 8 376 25892 447 1276 40½ 20
3 3 8 Team #8 17 11 351 24747 424 1186 29½ 17
4 4 7 Team #7 16 12 360 24870 455 1198 28 16
5 5 1 Team #1 16 12 349 24521 431 1237 25 16
6 6 3 Team #3 13 15 378 26067 477 1313 42 13
7 7 5 Team #5 12 16 365 25255 458 1302 34 12
8 8 10 Crescendo 12 16 339 24429 429 1134 36 12
9 9 6 Team #6 8 20 339 23461 428 1178 21 8

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team #6 286 302 354 942 0 <---> Team #7 323 391 380 1094 4
3-4 Team #3 333 382 399 1114 1 <---> On Strike 342 389 395 1126 3
5-6 BYE 0 0 0 0 2 <---> Team #8 385 315 305 1005 2
7-8 Freeway Faceoff 410 411 368 1189 0 <---> Team #5 421 423 458 1302 4

9-10 Crescendo 379 309 326 1014 1 <---> Team #1 355 361 353 1069 3

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1313 Team #3 477 Freeway Faceoff
1302 Team #5 455 Team #7
1276 On Strike 431 Team #1

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 773 Kevin Eubanks 299 John Smith

756 Zach Shriber 268 Jason Tilden

Women 545 Mallory Hicks

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1313 Team #3 477 Freeway Faceoff
1228 Team #5 455 Team #7
1218 On Strike 426 Team #1

426 Crescendo
Scratch Series Scratch Game

Men 773 Kevin Eubanks 268 Eduard Serrano
734 Steven Sims 265 R.M. Maglasang

Women 485 Mallory Hicks

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

458 Team #5 1302 Team #5
411 Freeway Faceoff 1189 Freeway Faceoff
399 Team #3 1126 On Strike

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 756 Zach Shriber 266 Kevin Eubanks

591 Jason Tilden 221 Bryan Jackson
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Scratch Series Scratch Game
591 Dylan Gosswiller

Women 406 Mallory Hicks

Team Rosters
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average

1 - Team #1
Pat Keenan 11229 69 162 222 569 ___ 162
Dennis Beets 2250 12 187 256 577 193 187
Jason Tilden 7657 39 196 268 681 ___ 196

2 - On Strike
Gary Finnell 10668 54 197 255 678 185 197
Richard Cavalli 12379 69 179 246 629 180 179

3 - Team #3
R.M. Maglasang 11241 60 187 265 707 185 187
John Smith 13203 69 191 299 670 182 191

4 - Freeway Faceoff
Tony Diaz 11303 69 163 214 555 154 163
Kevin Eubanks 14880 69 215 268 773 206 215

5 - Team #5
Skip Worthington 9386 54 173 247 646 177 173
Zach Shriber 12481 65 192 267 756 188 192

6 - Team #6
Mallory Hicks 9435 66 142 189 545 137 142
Donald Hartson 13627 69 197 259 641 188 197

7 - Team #7
Roger Fenger 11602 69 168 218 585 176 168
Bryan Fenger 13268 69 192 257 716 194 192

8 - Team #8
Jeff Draper 10366 69 150 203 506 151 150
Dylan Gosswiller 1208 6 201 227 617 ___ 201

9 - BYE 10 - Crescendo
Bryan Jackson 11060 66 167 225 544 ___ 167
Pat Young 2588 15 172 204 553 ___ 172

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Adam Calcott 2115 12 176 226 651 ___ 176
Dominic Gonzales 2099 15 139 185 453 ___ 139
Jerry Johnson 524 3 174 180 524 ___ 174
Chris Kraus 389 3 129 139 389 ___ 129

Crow Parris 1979 9 219 249 703 ___ 219
Eduard Serrano 9627 51 188 268 654 ___ 188
Steven Sims 13173 63 209 258 734 210 209
Anthony Vargas 2510 15 167 214 558 ___ 167

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Kevin Eubanks 14880 69 215 268 773 206 215
Dylan Gosswiller 1208 6 201 227 617 ___ 201
Gary Finnell 10668 54 197 255 678 185 197
Donald Hartson 13627 69 197 259 641 188 197
Jason Tilden 7657 39 196 268 681 ___ 196
Bryan Fenger 13268 69 192 257 716 194 192
Zach Shriber 12481 65 192 267 756 188 192
John Smith 13203 69 191 299 670 182 191
Dennis Beets 2250 12 187 256 577 193 187

R.M. Maglasang 11241 60 187 265 707 185 187
Richard Cavalli 12379 69 179 246 629 180 179
Skip Worthington 9386 54 173 247 646 177 173
Pat Young 2588 15 172 204 553 ___ 172
Roger Fenger 11602 69 168 218 585 176 168
Bryan Jackson 11060 66 167 225 544 ___ 167
Tony Diaz 11303 69 163 214 555 154 163
Pat Keenan 11229 69 162 222 569 ___ 162
Jeff Draper 10366 69 150 203 506 151 150

" Women
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Mallory Hicks 9435 66 142 189 545 137 142

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk24  03/02   4-  2   8-  7   1-  3   5- 10   6-  9 Position Round
Wk25  03/09  10-  2   8-  6   5-  3   9-  1   4-  7
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